@Eﬁ‘wt Tournament Results: Montana Tech I nvitational
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Montana Tech Invitational
Butte C.C.
Tournament Dates: 09/12 - 09/13, 2016

MT

Daily L ow Round

6304 6304 6304 [RNDaIYEEAEE Both

1 Lewis-Clark St. (ID)
2 Carroll College MT 293 303 297 893 +53
3 Montana Tech 306 299 208 903 +63
4 Rocky Mountain College 310 295 306 911 +71
5 Great Fals, U. of 313 307 317 937 +97
6 Montana St.-Northern 336 316 331 983 +143
7 MilesCC 348 319 329 996 +156
-_ _ [Round: 3][ Total ]
1 ChrisLien LCSCID 70 210 E
T 1 Sean Benson MT Tech 72 68 70 210 E
3 Ben Gardner Carroll MT 73 71 73 217 +7
4 Brandon Barnes LCSCID 76 70 73 219 49
T5 Austin Egan Carroll MT 70 79 72 221 +11
T 5 Shaun Harpin LCSCID 77 69 75 221 +11
7 Colton Murphy Rocky Mt. 75 75 72 222 +12
8 Jacob Verlin LCSCID 78 73 74 225 +15
T 9 Bryce Samwel Carroll MT 76 78 73 227 +17
T9 Jmmy Amundson MT Tech 78 73 76 227 +17
11 Justin Galiher Carroll MT 74 75 79 228 +18
T 12 Caleb Bates Miles CC 76 73 80 229 +19
T 12 Hunter Anderson Rocky Mt. 87 68 74 229 +19
T 14 Bobby Anderson Rocky Mt. 77 75 78 230 +20
T 14 Greg Jones Carroll MT 77 78 75 230 +20
T 14 Taylor Smith LCSCID 82 72 76 230 +20
T 14 Trey Hoagland MT Tech 76 77 77 230 +20
T 18 Cory Preshinger Rocky Mt. 78 77 76 231 +21
T 18 HoTae Kim Rocky Mt 77 83 231 +21

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIG

. 7
TSRESERVED, @it

1
Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



@Eﬁ‘wt Tournament Results: Montana Tech I nvitational

T18
T21
T21
T23
T23
T23
T 26
T 26
T28
T28
T28

31
T 32
T 32
T 32
T 32

36

37

38

39

40
T41
T41

43

45
46
a7
48
49
50
DNF

Paul Brannan
Eric Dahl
Taylor Kuntz
Cody Babinecz
Devin Bray
Ryan Keenan
Bridger Martin
Cody Tilton
Danid Friez
Dave Starcevich
Troy Wolff
Chase Farrell
Jaxson Archibald
Jonny Cielak
Joseph Potkonjak
Zach Rawls
Hunter Weitze
Jared Geer

Cole Noctor
Barron Culver
Jeff Miller
Colton Rudie
Jarod Boles
Dylan Neutgens
Billy Miller
Logan Garman
KC Smith

Cory Vaenzano
Alec Bray
Mason McDunn
Chayton Peterson
Nathan Cachia
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 314.43 303.43 310.14 309.33
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 7 7 7 21

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 80.36 78.43 80.35 79.71
Rounds Below Par: 0 3 0 3
Rounds Even Par: 2 2 2 6
Rounds Above Par: 48 46 49 143
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